Position

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Regular Teacher

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

School Clerk Il

Behavior Support Spec

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

Marcy/Adolescent Day
Treatment

Marcy/Adolescent Day
Treatment

Marcy/Adolescent Day
Treatment

Marcy/Adolescent Day
Treatment

Marcy/Adolescent Day
Treatment

Marcy/Adolescent Day
Treatment

Marcy/Adolescent Day
Treatment

Marcy/Adolescent Day
Treatment

Marcy/Adolescent Day
Treatment

Total Wages

$96,937

$85,566

$83,589

$83,371

$78,505

$51,441

$48,742

$43,664

$39,300

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,575
$31,594
$31,385
$18,224
$30,749
$12,892
$14,757

$24,354

$13,517



