Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Marcy/Adolescent Day Treatment	\$96,937	\$29,575
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Marcy/Adolescent Day Treatment	\$85,566	\$31,594
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Marcy/Adolescent Day Treatment	\$83,589	\$31,385
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Marcy/Adolescent Day Treatment	\$83,371	\$18,224
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marcy/Adolescent Day Treatment	\$78,505	\$30,749
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Marcy/Adolescent Day Treatment	\$51,441	\$12,892
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Marcy/Adolescent Day Treatment	\$48,742	\$14,757
School Clerk II		San Diego Unified	Marcy/Adolescent Day Treatment	\$43,664	\$24,354
Behavior Support Spec		San Diego Unified	Marcy/Adolescent Day Treatment	\$39,300	\$13,517